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The Card of Chutney's from Bellevue includes about 79 different menus and drinks. On average, you pay for a
dish / drink about $10.4.
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Chutney’s Menu

Salads

TANDOORI CAESAR SALAD
Side Dishes

MANGO CHUTNEY

Drinks

DRINKS

Vegetarian Dishes
DAAL TADKA

Indian Main Dishes
LAMB VINDALOO

Trom The Grill

MIXED GRILL

Tandoori Spezialitit

TANDOORI PRAWNS

Pizza Normal 926Cm

RITA

Bread

STUFFED POTATO NAAN

Chefs Specials

SEAFOOD BIRYANI

Ratbread

MINT PARATHA

$9.0

$3.0

$12.0

$15.0

$18.0

$17.0

$3.5

$4.5

$18.0

$4.5

Chicken Specialli

MANGO CHICKEN

Tresh Breads

ONION CILANTRO NAAN

from The land

CHICKEN COCONUT CURRY

Vegetarian Curries
DAAL MAKHANI
Chickien Entrees
CHICKEN POMEGRANATE

Chefs Recommendation

KABULI CHICKEN

Salads & Hors D'oeuvres

CURRIED MUSSELS

Bridaevort Specialli

CHICKEN STIR FRY

Bread Specialty

TAVA PARATHA

$14.0

$4.2

$14.0

$12.0

$14.0

$14.0

$8.0

$14.0

$4.3

lamb and Mutton Specialties

LAMB TIKKA MASALA

Uncategorized

MURGH BAHAR

$15.0

$14.0



Chutney’s Menu

<l

‘Veqetarian Specialliea GROUND SEEKH KABABS $14.0
VEGETABLE KORMA $14.0
OKRA CURRY $13.0 w Entrees

LAMB COCONUT DELIGHT $15.0
SWJ LAMB CASHEW $15.0
VEGETABLE SAMOSAS $6.0 CUMIN SPINACH LAMB $15.0
MEAT SAMOSAS $6.0 q ) Vaed

ngredients
Soup {nd Salad YOGURT $2.0
CHUTNEYS GREENS $7.0 CHILI
DINNER SALAD $8.0 HALIBUT

Seafood Entrees These Types Of Dishes fire
GINGER PRAWN MASALA $17.0 ‘Bel’nq Served

SOUTH INDIAN MASALA $17.0 RACK OF LAMB $24.0
ICE CREAM
(]
Roti (Breads) MUSSELS
ROSEMARY NAAN $3.9
()
GARLIC AND BASIL NAAN $4.2 ﬂppetlzer
CORIANDER MARI $7.0
Restaurant Category CHICK PEA VEGGIE FRITTERS $5.5
VEGETARIAN COMBO TANDOORI BITES $9.0
DESSERT BOMBAY POTATO TIKKI $6.0
[} [ ] [ ]
fippetizers Vegetarian Delight
®  PANEER PAKORAS $7.0 BRAISED SEASONAL $12.0
VEGETABLES, GUJARATIE STYLE >
=== MIXED PICKLE $2.0
&8 SOUTH INDIAN STYLE POTATO
we SOUPDUJOUR $5.8 AND CAULIFLOWER $13.0
FIRE ROASTED EGGPLANT $13.0
from The Tandoor BHARTA |
TANDOORI VEGETABLES $14.0 INDIAN PAKORA CURRY $13.0
SAFFRON LAMB MEDALLIONS ~ $15.0 POTATO AND GARBANZO BEAN ¢4

CURRY
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SPINACH WITH CUBED FARMERS
CHEESE

KASHIMIR KOFTA

Indian

. TANDOORI CHICKEN

It o
ﬂy TANDOORI ROTI
1.1 .=

NAAN
PANEER NAAN

MUTTAR PANEER
VEGETABLE BIRYANI
PANEER TIKKA MASALA
POPPY SEED NAAN
LAMB BIRYANI

STUFFED KABULI NAAN
CHICKEN PAKORAS
TANDOOR BAKED PARATHA
TAVA POTATO PARATHA
CHICKEN TIKKA
CHICKEN VINDALOO
MULLIGATAWNY SOUP
PAPADUM

CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA

$14.0

$13.0

$14.0
$3.0
$3.9
$4.5
$13.0
$13.0
$14.0
$3.9
$14.0
$5.0
$9.0
$4.5
$5.0
$15.0
$14.0
$5.8
$2.0
$15.0

CHICKEN BIRYANI
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Opening Hours:

Monday 11:30-14:30 17:00-21:00
Tuesday 11:30-14:30 17:00-21:00
Wednesday 11:30-14:30 17:00-
21:00

Thursday 11:30-14:30 17:00-21:00
Friday 11:30-14:30 17:00-21:00
Saturday 17:00-21:00

Sunday 17:00-21:00
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