



https://menulist.menu 938 110th Ave NEWA 98004, Bellevue, United States +14254670867 - http://www.chutneys.com/











Salads		Chicken Specialties	
TANDOORI CAESAR SALAD	\$9.0	MANGO CHICKEN	\$14.0
Side Dishes		Fresh Breads	
MANGO CHUTNEY	\$3.0	ONION CILANTRO NAAN	\$4.2
Drinks		From The Land	
DRINKS		CHICKEN COCONUT CURRY	\$14.0
Vegetarian Dishes		Vegetarian Curries	
DAAL TADKA	\$12.0	DAAL MAKHANI	\$12.0
Indian Main Dishes		Chicken Entrees	
LAMB VINDALOO	\$15.0	CHICKEN POMEGRANATE	\$14.0
From The Grill		Chefs Recommendation	
MIXED GRILL	\$18.0	KABULI CHICKEN	\$14.0
Tandoori Spezialitäten		Salads & Hors D'oeuvro	25
TANDOORI PRAWNS	\$17.0	CURRIED MUSSELS	\$8.0
Pizza Normal <b>Ø</b> 26Cm		Bridgeport Specialties	
RITA	\$3.5	CHICKEN STIR FRY	\$14.0
Bread		Bread Specialty	
STUFFED POTATO NAAN	\$4.5	TAVA PARATHA	\$4.3
Chef's Specials		Lamb and Mutton Specialties	
SEAFOOD BIRYANI	\$18.0	LAMB TIKKA MASALA	\$15.0
Flatbread		Uncategorized	
MINT PARATHA	\$4.5	MURGH BAHAR	\$14.0

71				
	La residad		90	
	Maai			
~				
		1		

Vegeta	rian Specialties		GROUND SEEKH KABABS	\$14.0
VEGETAB	LE KORMA	\$14.0	4 101	
OKRA CU	RRY	\$13.0	Lamb Entrees	
			LAMB COCONUT DELIGHT	\$15.0
Starter	es de la companya de		LAMB CASHEW	\$15.0
VEGETAB	LE SAMOSAS	\$6.0	CUMIN SPINACH LAMB	\$15.0
MEAT SAM	MOSAS	\$6.0	Ingredients Used	
Soup A	Ind Salad		YOGURT	\$2.0
		\$7.0	CHILI	
DINNER S	ALAD	\$8.0	HALIBUT	
Seafoo	d Entrees		These Types Of Dishes Ar	e
GINGER P	RAWN MASALA	\$17.0	Being Served	
SOUTH INDIAN MASALA		\$17.0	RACK OF LAMB	\$24.0
			ICE CREAM	
Roti (B	reads)		MUSSELS	
ROSEMAR	RY NAAN	\$3.9	_	
GARLIC A	ND BASIL NAAN	\$4.2	Appetizer	
			CORIANDER MARI	\$7.0
Kestau	rant Category		CHICK PEA VEGGIE FRITTERS	\$5.5
VEGETAR	IAN		COMBO TANDOORI BITES	\$9.0
DESSERT			BOMBAY POTATO TIKKI	\$6.0
Appetiz	zers		Vegetarian Delight	
7 5	PANEER PAKORAS	\$7.0	BRAISED SEASONAL	\$13.0
25	MIXED PICKLE	\$2.0	VEGETABLES, GUJARATIE STYLE	,
	SOUP DU JOUR	\$5.8	SOUTH INDIAN STYLE POTATO AND CAULIFLOWER	\$13.0
From T	he Tandoor		FIRE ROASTED EGGPLANT BHARTA	\$13.0
TANDOOF	RI VEGETABLES	\$14.0	INDIAN PAKORA CURRY	\$13.0
SAFFRON	LAMB MEDALLIONS	\$15.0	POTATO AND GARBANZO BEAN CURRY	\$13.0



SPINACH WITH CUBED FARMERS	\$14.0	CHICKEN BIRYANI	\$14.0
CHEESE			

#### KASHIMIR KOFTA \$13.0

### Indian

TANDOORI CHICKEN	\$14.0
TANDOORI ROTI	\$3.0
NAAN	\$3.9
PANEER NAAN	\$4.5
MUTTAR PANEER	\$13.0
VEGETABLE BIRYANI	\$13.0
PANEER TIKKA MASALA	\$14.0
POPPY SEED NAAN	\$3.9
LAMB BIRYANI	\$14.0
STUFFED KABULI NAAN	\$5.0
CHICKEN PAKORAS	\$9.0
TANDOOR BAKED PARATHA	\$4.5
TAVA POTATO PARATHA	\$5.0
CHICKEN TIKKA	\$15.0
CHICKEN VINDALOO	\$14.0
MULLIGATAWNY SOUP	\$5.8
PAPADUM	\$2.0
CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA	\$15.0



## Chutney's

938 110th Ave NEWA 98004, Bellevue, United States **Opening Hours:** 

Monday 11:30-14:30 17:00-21:00 Tuesday 11:30-14:30 17:00-21:00 Wednesday 11:30-14:30 17:00-21:00 Thursday 11:30-14:30 17:00-21:00

Friday 11:30-14:30 17:00-21:00 Friday 11:30-14:30 17:00-21:00 Saturday 17:00-21:00

Sunday 17:00-21:00

**a**gallery image

Made with menulist.menu